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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School

Discipline : ESP

AA

# |T/0 Name

11

12

13

14

Yes

Craig Boddice
Callum Jarvis
Neil Smith
Julian Freeman
Neil Cousins
Paul Cooper
Robert Honour
William
Hewland
Brendan
O'Brien

Huw Stephens
Joakim Smith
Chris Sumner

Rob Reynolds

Robin Griffin

CPSA
EE2145

EE140943

EE104756

EE86511

EE104365

EE106295

EE128554

EE111458

EE90033

Ww2514

EE45277

EE88963

EE35542

EE134908

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

/

Scores by Class / Category

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Competition : January 2024 ESP

Date :

Layout

1

Targets| 100

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

98

96

96

95

94

93

93

93

91

91

90

88

84

81

Total
98 /

96 /
96 /
95/
94 /
93/
93/
93/
91/
91/
90 /
88 /
84 /

81/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

12/01/2024 09:00 - 12/01/2024 17:00
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A
# [T/0
1=
1=
3
4= |Yes
4= Yes
6
7
8 Yes
9
10= |Yes
10= |Yes
10= |Yes
13= |Yes
13= |Yes
15
16

Name
Tom Banks

Tom Hamments
Carl Reason
Kevin Wharton
Stuart Taylor
Adam Cook
John Pitts

Neil Yusuf
Charlotte Allen
Darren Wicklow
Richard Hoskins
Timothy
Richards

Neil Padfield
Nigel Bussell
Melvin Taylor

Sam Townsend

CPSA
EE148280

EE128579

EE144602

EE112239

EE85402

EE145341

EE141848

EE148162

EE136605

EE143624

EE137999

EE110913

EE98578

EE149207

EE73831

EE145782

Class
A

A

A

Layout 1
Targets| 100
Cat
Senior 94
Mens
Senior 94
Mens
Veteran 93
Mens
Veteran 89
Mens
Veteran 89
Mens
Senior 88
Mens
Senior 87
Mens
Senior 85
Mens
Senior 84
Ladies
Senior 83
Mens
Veteran 83
Mens
Veteran 83
Mens
Veteran 82
Mens
Veteran 82
Mens
Veteran 78
Mens
Senior 75

Mens

Total

94/
94/
93/
89/
89/
88/
87/
85/
84/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
78 /

75/

>y

/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Targets| 100
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran 85 85/ 100
Mens
1= |Yes |Roy Leadbeater EE147828 B Veteran 85/ 85/ 100
Mens
3 Paul Walker EE117074 B Veteran 84| 84/ 100
Mens
4 Jamie Whitton |EE131275 B Senior 83| 83/ 100
Mens
5= Alexander EE147565 B Senior 82/ 82/ 100
Steele Mens
5= |Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 82 82/ 100
Mens
7 |Yes Marc Heckford |EE148402 B Veteran 81 81/ 100
Mens
8 |Yes |Sean McConnell |[EE137656 B Veteran 79 79/ 100
Mens
9 |Yes Stephen EE137814 B Veteran 78 78/ 100
Crowley Mens
10 |Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran 76/ 76/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
11 |Yes |David Pryce EE61653 B Veteran 75/ 75/ 100
Mens
12 |Yes ' Tom Dancer EE105838 B Veteran 74/ 74/ 100
Mens
13 Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran 71 71/ 100
Mens
14 Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Veteran 67 67/ 100
Mens
15 |Yes Graham Haynes|EE148295 B Veteran 53/ 53/ 100

Mens
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C
# |T/0
1
2=
2= Yes
4 |Yes
5
6= Yes
6= Yes
8

Name

Thomas
Greenhow
Graham Card
Robin Farmer
Jeffrey Mace
Marcus Lewis
Bruce Wiltshire

David Ross

Jonathan
Wiseman

CPSA
EE148446

EE105373

EE127813

EE4233

EE147350

EE147150

EE143144

EE149901

Class

C*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

1
100

72

67

67

65

64

63

63

56

>y

/

Total
72/

67/
67/
65/
64 /
63/
63/

56 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Targets| 100
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlotte Allen [EE136605 A Senior 84/ 84/ 100

Ladies
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Mens

# T/0

15= |Yes
15= |Yes
17=
17=
19
20=
20= |Yes
20= |Yes
23=
23=
25=|Yes
25=
25=|Yes

25= |Yes

Name
Craig Boddice

Callum Jarvis
Neil Smith
Julian Freeman
Neil Cousins
Tom Banks
Tom Hamments
Carl Reason
Paul Cooper
Robert Honour
William
Hewland
Brendan
O'Brien

Huw Stephens
Joakim Smith
Kevin Wharton
Stuart Taylor
Adam Cook
Chris Sumner
John Pitts
Marcus Went
Neil Yusuf

Roy Leadbeater
Paul Walker
Rob Reynolds
Darren Wicklow
Jamie Whitton

Richard Hoskins

Timothy
Richards

CPSA
EE2145

EE140943

EE104756

EE86511

EE104365

EE148280

EE128579

EE144602

EE106295

EE128554

EE111458

EE90033

Ww2514

EE45277

EE112239

EE85402

EE145341

EE88963

EE141848

EE67734

EE148162

EE147828

EE117074

EE35542

EE143624

EE131275

EE137999

EE110913

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

100

98

96

96

95

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

91

91

90

89

89

88

88

87

85

85

85

84

84

83

83

83

83

>

/

Total
98/

96 /
96 /
95/
94/
94 /
94/
93/
93/
93/
93/
91/
91/
90/
89/
89/
88/
88/
87/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/

83/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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29

29

29

29

33

33

35

36

36

38

39

39

41

42

43

44

44

44

47

48

49

49

51

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Alexander
Steele

Guy Rudd

Neil Padfield
Nigel Bussell
Marc Heckford
Robin Griffin
Sean McConnell
Melvin Taylor
Stephen
Crowley

John
Quartermaine
David Pryce
Sam Townsend
Tom Dancer
Thomas
Greenhow

Paul Sawitzki
Graham Card
Kevin Walsh
Robin Farmer
Jeffrey Mace
Marcus Lewis
Bruce Wiltshire

David Ross

Jonathan
Wiseman

EE147565

EE133800

EE98578

EE149207

EE148402

EE134908

EE137656

EE73831

EE137814

EE130499

EE61653

EE145782

EE105838

EE148446

EE132066

EE105373

EE106527

EE127813

EE4233

EE147350

EE147150

EE143144

EE149901

Graham Haynes EE148295

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

82

82

82

82

81

81

79

78

78

76

75

75

74

72

71

67

67

67

65

64

63

63

56

53

>y

/

82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
79/
78 /
78 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
72/
71/
67/
67/
67/
65 /
64 /
63/
63/
56 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

# T/0

10

11=

13

14 Yes
15=

15=

17= Yes
17=

19=

19= Yes
21 Yes
22

23

24

25

Name
Craig Boddice

Callum Jarvis
Neil Smith
Julian Freeman
Tom Banks
Tom Hamments
Robert Honour
William
Hewland

Huw Stephens
Joakim Smith
Adam Cook
Chris Sumner
John Pitts

Neil Yusuf
Charlotte Allen
Rob Reynolds
Darren Wicklow
Jamie Whitton
Alexander
Steele

Guy Rudd
Robin Griffin
Sam Townsend
Thomas
Greenhow

Marcus Lewis

Jonathan
Wiseman

CPSA
EE2145

EE140943

EE104756

EE86511

EE148280

EE128579

EE128554

EE111458

Ww2514

EE45277

EE145341

EE88963

EE141848

EE148162

EE136605

EE35542

EE143624

EE131275

EE147565

EE133800

EE134908

EE145782

EE148446

EE147350

EE149901

Layout
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A* Senior
Mens
A Senior
Ladies
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C Senior
Mens
C* Senior
Mens

94

94

93

93

91

90

88

88

87

85

84

84

83

83

82

82

81

75

72

64

56

>

/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Targets| 100
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Neil Cousins EE104365 |AA Veteran 94, 94/ 100
Mens
2= Carl Reason EE144602 A Veteran 93| 93/ 100
Mens
2= Paul Cooper EE106295 |AA Veteran 93/ 93/ 100
Mens
4 Yes |Brendan EE90033 AA Veteran 91 91/ 100
O'Brien Mens
5= Yes |Kevin Wharton EE112239 |A Veteran 89, 89/ 100
Mens
5= Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Veteran 89| 89/ 100
Mens
7= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran 85/ 85/ 100
Mens
7= Yes |Roy Leadbeater EE147828 |B Veteran 85 85/ 100
Mens
9 Paul Walker EE117074 B Veteran 84 84/ 100
Mens
10= Yes |Richard Hoskins [EE137999 A Veteran 83| 83/ 100
Mens
10= Yes |Timothy EE110913 |A Veteran 83 83/ 100
Richards Mens
12= Yes |Neil Padfield EE98578 A Veteran 82/ 82/ 100
Mens
12= Yes |Nigel Bussell EE149207 A Veteran 82| 82/ 100
Mens
14 Yes |Marc Heckford |EE148402 B Veteran 81 81/ 100
Mens
15 Yes |Sean McConnell |[EE137656 |B Veteran 79 79/ 100
Mens
16= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Veteran 78 78/ 100
Mens
16= Yes |Stephen EE137814 B Veteran 78 78/ 100
Crowley Mens
18 Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran 76/ 76/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
19 Yes |David Pryce EE61653 B Veteran 75 75/ 100
Mens
20 Yes [ Tom Dancer EE105838 B Veteran 74, 74/ 100
Mens
21 Yes |Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran 71 71/ 100
Mens
22= Graham Card EE105373 C Veteran 67 67/ 100
Mens
22= Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Veteran 67 67/ 100
Mens
22= Yes |Robin Farmer |EE127813 C Veteran 67 67/ 100
Mens
25 Yes |Jeffrey Mace EE4233 C* Veteran 65 65/ 100
Mens
26= Yes |Bruce Wiltshire EE147150 C Veteran 63 63/ 100
Mens
26= Yes |David Ross EE143144 C Veteran 63 63/ 100
Mens
28 Yes Graham Haynes EE148295 |B Veteran 53/ 53/ 100

Mens



